

T. R Case No. 64 of 2021
CNR No. WBHW01-005532 2021
Order No. 30 dated: 22- 07-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Six accused persons are present on CB in court by filing hazira.
Accused Sanu Jha, Alok Bihari Shaw, Swapan Sarik, Lakshi Dhar Nayak file
fresh power.
No witness is present.
To 08-11-2024 and 11-11-2024 for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Special Judge

**Judge, under N.D.P.S Act,
-cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.
JO Code No. WB00644**