

T.R. Case No. 64 of 2021

Order No.40 Dated 14.07.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

All the six accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Ld. ADJ 1st Court, Howrah is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix **19.11.2025 & 20.11.2025** for appearance and evidence.

Acuseds as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge Special Court under
NDPS Act, Howrah
In Charge**